
2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR
OHIO COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT #505

Name Assignment Email Address

Christine (Tina) Anderson Math tanderson@osd17.com

Joann Bowman Art jbowman@osd17.com

Jennifer Donnelly Assistant Superintendent jdonnelly@osd17.com

Megan Duffy LD Resource mduffy@osd17.com

Amy (Fleck) Otto School Counselor afleck@osd17.com

Emily Gallagher K - 12  Music egallagher@osd17.com

Katrina Graff English kgraff@osd17.com

Jennifer Hamilton Superintendent jhamilton@osd17.com

Dee Hughes HS Social Studies dhughes@osd17.com

Michael Kriz Science mkriz@osd17.com

Jacob Millhouse Health & Physical Education jmillhous@osd17.com
Jason Wilt Principal jwilt@osd17.com
Lisa  Wilt Ag Business lwilt@osd505.com

SCHOOL SUPPORT PERSONNEL

Name Assignment Email Address
Julie Anderson Lunchroom Aide juanderson@osd17.com
Kelly Becker Admin Assistant/Board Secretary kbecker@osd17.com
Diane Byers Playground Supervisor dbyers@osd17.com

Roberta Davis Bus Driver rdavis@osd17.com
Stephanie Farrell Custodian sfarrell@osd17.com

Sue Fehlhafer Bookkeeper sfehlhafer@osd17.com
Tanya Hansen Administrative Assistant thansen@osd17.com

Danielle Hughes School Secretary dlhughes@osd17.com
Sharon Kania Head Cook skania@osd17.com
Robert Kleist Bus Driver rkleist@osd.com

Bart Piper Maintenance Supervisor bpiper@osd17.com


